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SARAH-JANE PRICE

Represented by Michael Garrett

Casting Director

Why Am | So Single

Something Rotten
(Concert)

Oklahoma (Concert)

We Aren’t Kids Anymore

Burlesque (Casting
Associate)

Popoff Michelangelo

Madagascar

For Tonight (Concert)

Evita (Concert)

Love Never Dies (Concert)

Trompe L'Oeil

Treasure Island

The Garrick Theatre

Theatre Royal, Drury
Lane

Theatre Royal, Drury
Lane

Workshop

Manchester Opera House

The Gilded Balloon

UK/International Tour

The Adelphi Theatre

Theatre Royal, Drury
Lane

Theatre Royal, Drury
Lane

The Other Palace

The Barn Theatre

Ameena Hamid/Kenny
Wax Limited

Fourth Wall
Live/Alchemation

Fourth Wall Live/London
Musical Theatre Orchestra

Norwich Theatre/End of
the Pier Productions

Adama

Blair Russell Productions
Selladoor 2019 to

Blair Russell Productions

Fourth Wall Live/London
Musical Theatre Orchestra

Fourth Wall Live/London
Musical Theatre Orchestra

Carter Dixon McGill

Cirencester

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023



Woman, Life, Freedom

Bonnie and Clyde
(Concert/Live Recording)

Bring It On

Fame

Frankenstein

Little Miss Sunshine

Mr Men and Little Miss

Nassim

White Rabbit, Red Rabbit

Cook

Blank

The Hijabi Monolgues

The Light Princess

Pantomime

Sleeping Beauty

Snow White

Peter Pan

Stratford Park

Theatre Royal, Drury
Lane

Royal Festival Hall

The Peacock Theatre

UK Tour

Arcola Theatre

Underbelly/Edinburgh

Bush Theatre

Bush Theatre

Bush Theatre

Bush Theatre

Bush Theatre

The Cadogan Hall

The Playhouse Theatre

The Kenton Theatre,
Henley

The Arts Theatre, Harrow

Ameena Hamid
Productions

Fourth Wall Live

Guy Unsworth

Selladoor

Selladoor/Perth Theatre

Mehmet Ergen

Rockafella Productions

London

London

London

London

London

London

Oxford

Immersion Theatre

Immersion Theatre

2023

2022

2022

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2024

2024

2024



