GLOBAL ARTISTS

SARAH-JANE PRICE

Represented by Michael Garrett

Casting Director			
Why Am I So Single	The Garrick Theatre	Ameena Hamid/Kenny Wax Limited	2024
Something Rotten (Concert)	Theatre Royal, Drury Lane	Fourth Wall Live/Alchemation	2024
Oklahoma (Concert)	Theatre Royal, Drury Lane	Fourth Wall Live/London Musical Theatre Orchestra	2024
We Aren't Kids Anymore	Workshop	Norwich Theatre/End of the Pier Productions	2024
Burlesque (Casting Associate)	Manchester Opera House	Adama	2024
Popoff Michelangelo	The Gilded Balloon	Blair Russell Productions	2024
Madagascar	UK/International Tour	Selladoor 2019 to	2024
For Tonight (Concert)	The Adelphi Theatre	Blair Russell Productions	2023
Evita (Concert)	Theatre Royal, Drury Lane	Fourth Wall Live/London Musical Theatre Orchestra	2023
Love Never Dies (Concert)	Theatre Royal, Drury Lane	Fourth Wall Live/London Musical Theatre Orchestra	2023
Trompe L'Oeil	The Other Palace	Carter Dixon McGill	2023
Treasure Island	The Barn Theatre	Cirencester	2023

Woman, Life, Freedom	Stratford Park	Ameena Hamid Productions	2023
Bonnie and Clyde (Concert/Live Recording)	Theatre Royal, Drury Lane	Fourth Wall Live	2022
Bring It On	Royal Festival Hall	Guy Unsworth	2022
Fame	The Peacock Theatre	Selladoor	2019
Frankenstein	UK Tour	Selladoor/Perth Theatre	2019
Little Miss Sunshine	Arcola Theatre	Mehmet Ergen	2019
Mr Men and Little Miss	Underbelly/Edinburgh	Rockafella Productions	2019
Nassim	Bush Theatre	London	2018
White Rabbit, Red Rabbit	Bush Theatre	London	2018
Cook	Bush Theatre	London	2018
Blank	Bush Theatre	London	2018
The Hijabi Monolgues	Bush Theatre	London	2018
The Light Princess	The Cadogan Hall	London	2018
Pantomime			
Sleeping Beauty	The Playhouse Theatre	Oxford	2024
Snow White	The Kenton Theatre, Henley	Immersion Theatre	2024
Peter Pan	The Arts Theatre, Harrow	Immersion Theatre	2024